James Buchanan Athletic Boosters
Tom Shelly Memorial 5k

Adjusted Name

Place
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Dan Green

Jim Becker
Caroline Schemel
Tim Fisler

Fred Hendershot
William Willis

Luke Cessna

Tyler Shelly
Hannah Kulla
Cheyenne Carbaugh
Ryan Barnhart
Tyler Strine

Nicole Fleegle
Kiana Thompson
Jen Baer

Tracy Baer
Jennifer Smith
Bob Archibald
Colby Sites
Courtney Horst
Dave Miller

Jamie Hiles
Brandalyn M. Leab
Mitch Hawbaker
Matthew Heckman
Ken Renfrew
Connor Barron
Cody Taker

Chas Shelly
Brenda Heckman
Bernard Roseborough
Emily J. Poffenberger
Marianne Quinn
Brian Hair

Caitlyn Cox

Nicole Hiles
Janelle Chockla

Jyl Hoover

Kenny Thompson
Jenny Stoner

Age

Graded %

79.27
74.78
73.43
70.72
67.83
63.88
63.26
62.60
61.55
61.38
60.70
60.37
59.85
59.65
58.86
58.82
58.16
57.56
57.48
56.28
55.71
55.51
55.06
54.43
54.13
53.87
52.14
52.14
52.07
51.93
51.11
50.25
49.53
48.33
47.56
47.08
45.91
45.37
44.39
43.21

May 25, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade
Over Time

All Time
1 17:25 16:24
12 24:03 17:23
20:50 20:08
2 19:45 18:23
19 25:38 19:10
21:23 20:21
22:46 20:33
21:00 20:46
16 25:30 24:01
13 24:37 24:05
22:26 21:25
22:33 21:32
18 25:33 24:42
14 24:53 24:47
15 25:07 25:07
21 26:52 25:08
17 25:33 25:25
38 36:49 22:35
10 24:01 22:37
27 27:31 26:16
9 24:00 23:20
20 26:43 26:38
25 26:58 26:51
28 28:13 23:53
11 24:01 24:01
26 27:23 24:08
22 26:55 24:56
23 26:55 24:56
24 26:57 24:58
36 33:23 28:28
29 29:05 25:26
30 29:25 29:25
39 37:24 29:51
33 32:03 26:54
32 31:26 31:05
31 31:24 31:24
35 32:13 32:12
43 39:44 32:35
34 32:12 29:17
40 37:44 34:13
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16
71
16
42
68
39
46
20
14
17
17
17
16
19
21
44
33
80
16
15
36
32
19
54
26
49
15
15
15
52
50
28
57
55
18
28
30
55
45
47

Race
Number

164
136
185
172
171
150
177
143
181
146
165
147
140
180
134
135
170
126
152
127
160
173
129
159
155
166
156
128
144
184
161
183
148
158
149
174
157
125
179
130
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City

Greencastle

Chambersburg
Mercersburg
Mercersburg
Fort Loudon
Mercersburg
Waynesboro
Mercersburg

Greencastle

Lemasters

Greencastle
Greencastle

Fayetteville
Mercersburg
Saint Thomas
Greencastle

Greencastle
Mercersburg
Tucson
Shippensburg
Greencastle
Saint Thomas
Mercersburg

Fort Loudon
Mercersburg
Saint Thomas
Shippensburg
Fort Loudon

Biglerville
Mercersburg

Greencastle

State

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
AZ
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



James Buchanan Athletic Boosters
Tom Shelly Memorial 5k

Adjusted Name

Place
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Kennedy Roseborough
Sarah Lechleitner

Karl Schreiber
Marleigh Palmer

Freda Roseborough
Steven Wible

Steve Kulla

Lenee Snell

Wyatt Rupp

Age
Graded %
41.66

41.55
37.86
34.91
33.33
31.60
26.36
26.34
22.40

May 25, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade

Over Time

All Time
42 38:18 35:29
37 36:48 35:35
41 37:44 34:20
45 43:48 42:21
46 46:37 44:21
44 43:13 41:08
47 55:57 49:19
49 1:00:01 56:08
48 1:00:01 58:02

13
16
45
16
42
39
49
44
18

Race
Number

163
133
131
132
162
153
182
139
138
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City
Fort Loudon
Saint Thomas
Greencastle
Lemasters
Fort Loudon
Mcconnellsburg

Newburg
Newburg

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



